North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality
Division of Waste Management
Hazardous Waste Section - Compliance Branch

MERCURY SWITCH PROGRAM - REGIONAL INSPECTOR MAP

Mark Burnette - Unit Supervisor / 919-280-4929 / Mark.Burnette@deq.nc.gov
Kelly Galantis - Branch Secretary / 919.707.8205 / Kelly.Galantis@deq.nc.gov
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Region 4

Region 1 Region 2 Region 3 Region 4
Mark Burnette Anthony Foster Jack Kitchen Bobby Nelms
704.684.5013 919-703-7239 919-219-0402 919-270-2855
Mark.Burnette@deq.nc.gov Anthony.Foster@deq.nc.gov Jack.Kitchen@deq.nc.gov Robert.Nelms@deq.nc.gov

Environmental Chemists:
Eastern Unit: Autumn Romanski / 919.280.1510 / Autumn.Romanski@deq.nc.gov
Western Unit: Richard Concepcion / 828.578.6927 /Richard.Concepcion@deq.nc.gov
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